TIME
5:30-6:15am
6:00-6:30am
6:30-7:15am
6:45-7:30am
8:00-8:45am
9:00-9:45am
8:30-10:30am

9:45-10:30am
9:45-11:00am
10:30-11:15am
10:30-11:15am
4:30-5:15pm

5:15-6:45pm

MONDAY TUESDAY  WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

Spin & Strength Spin & Strength Spin & Strength
Kristi Cody Kristi
Strength Strength
Katie Katie
Pilates Pilates Pilates
Ellie Ellie Ellie
Youth Swim Water Aerobics Water Aerobics Youth Swim
Kristi Katie Katie Kristi

Spin Spin
Katie Katie
Water Aerobics | Water Aerobics | Water Aerobics | Water Aerobics Water Aerobics
Carol/Jane Teresa Carol/Jane Teresa Carol/Jane
Rookie Training Rookie Training
Registration required Registration required

Water Volleyball. Water Volleyball Water Volleyball

Kristi Sara Katie
Water Volleyball
Kristi
SilverSneakers Youth Swim SilverSneakers SilverSneakers
Sara July 8,15, 22 Sara Sara
Tai Chi Tai Chi
Registration required Registration required

Strength & Core  Water Aerobics = Strength & Core  Water Aerobics
Sara Volunteer led Sondra Sara Volunteer led Sondra

Youth Swim Youth Swim Youth Swim
Ellie Taylor Ellie



