Fires Classes

TIME	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
5:30-6:15am	Spin & Strength Kristi		Spin & Strength Cody		Spin & Strength Kristi
6:00-6:30am		Strength Katie		Strength Katie	
6:30-7:15am	Pilates Ellie		Pilates Ellie		Pilates Ellie
6:45-7:30am	Youth Swim Kristi	Water Aerobics Katie		Water Aerobics Katie	Youth Swim Kristi
8:00-8:45am	Spin Katie		Spin Katie		
9:00-9:45am	Water Aerobics Carol/Jane	Water Aerobics Teresa	Water Aerobics Carol/Jane	Water Aerobics Teresa	Water Aerobics Carol/Jane
8:30-10:30am		Rookie Training Registration required		Rookie Training Registration required	
9:45-10:30am	Water Volleyball Kristi	Water Volleyball Sara	Water Volleyball Katie		
9:45-11:00am				Water Volleyball Kristi	
10:30-11:15am	SilverSneakers Sara	Youth Swim July 8, 15, 22	SilverSneakers Sara		SilverSneakers Sara
10:30-11:15am		Tai Chi Registration required		Tai Chi Registration required	
4:30-5:15pm	Strength & Core Sara	Water Aerobics Volunteer led Sondra	Strength & Core Sara	Water Aerobics Volunteer led Sondra	
5:15-6:45pm		Youth Swim Ellie	Youth Swim Taylor	Youth Swim Ellie	

Classes start July 1. This schedule will be re-evaluated monthly.
All classes are subject to change.